

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-15 11:02 AM

COMPETITION: 1.3 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Martin Wolfram	1992	GER	20.6	397.90
2.	Andrzej Rzeszutek	1991	POL	20.6	360.35
3.	Lorenzo Marsaglia	1996	ITA	20.8	358.60
4.	Victor Povzner	2001	CAN	19.3	358.45
5.	Kacper Lesiak	1996	POL	18.9	335.55
6.	Iliia Molchanov	1997	RUS	20.3	322.00

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.3 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Wolfram, Martin	GER	205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0		69.00	1.	20.6	397.90
			5337D	3.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		77.00	1.	(146.00)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		70.00	1.	(216.00)	
			407C	3.4	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		47.60	1.	(263.60)	
			109C	3.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		64.60	1.	(328.20)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		69.70	1.	(397.90)	
2.	Rzeszutek, Andrzej	POL	407C	3.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		56.10	5.	20.6	360.35
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		64.60	2.	(120.70)	
			109C	3.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		68.40	2.	(189.10)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		64.75	2.	(253.85)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		54.00	2.	(307.85)	
			5337D	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		52.50	2.	(360.35)	
3.	Marsaglia, Lorenzo	ITA	107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		65.10	2.	20.8	358.60
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		69.70	5.	(134.80)	
			207C	3.6	1.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5		25.20	5.	(160.00)	
			307C	3.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		52.50	5.	(212.50)	
			407C	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0		66.30	5.	(278.80)	
			109C	3.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		79.80	3.	(358.60)	
4.	Povzner, Victor	CAN	205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		63.00	3.	19.3	358.45
			305B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		54.00	4.	(117.00)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.00	4.	(171.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		63.55	4.	(234.55)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		61.20	3.	(295.75)	
			109C	3.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		62.70	4.	(358.45)	
5.	Lesiak, Kacper	POL	405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	4.	18.9	335.55
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.45	3.	(118.95)	
			407C	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		64.60	3.	(183.55)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		58.50	3.	(242.05)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.0		51.00	4.	(293.05)	
			5154B	3.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		42.50	5.	(335.55)	
6.	Molchanov, Ilia	RUS	407C	3.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		47.60	6.	20.3	322.00
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	6.	(92.60)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		49.60	6.	(142.20)	
			5154B	3.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		47.60	6.	(189.80)	
			5156B	3.9	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		60.45	6.	(250.25)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		71.75	6.	(322.00)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 1.3**SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
Hanna Novotna
Lutz Buschkow

Referee :

Holger Schleppe

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 2	Eduard Feoktistov	RUS
JU 3	Arne Tellefsen	NOR
JU 4	Damien Ler	SIN
JU 5	Nana Nebieridze	GEO
JU 6	Hedwig Ekblom	SWE
JU 7	Michael Barth	SUI

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty